
PL
UM

 S
T

230TH ST

HORIZON DR

DAYBREAK RIDGE

7TH ST

LY
NN

 ST

11TH ST

7TH ST

4TH ST

JEFFERY
ST

ME
RID

IAN
ST

BELAIRE
CT

PARKVIEWDR

INLAND RD

E S
T

PARK RDPA
RK

 RD
 UN

SIG
NE

D R
OU

TE
CL

AI
RE

 ST

13TH ST

MULBERRY
ST

RANDALL

RD

HORIZON DR

WA
LN

UT
 S

T

MEADOW
LN

WALTERS
DR

6TH ST

9TH ST

3RD ST

SU
NR

ISE
PL

LEMON ST

PINE ST

TIP
TO

N
AV

E

SAND TRAP
CI RC LE

1ST ST

MU
LB

ER
RY

 ST

SUNRISE
DR

13TH ST

11TH ST

2ND ST

12TH ST

N ST

SP
RU

CE
 ST

PARK
VIEW CT

COMMERCE BLVD

S ST

E LIZ
AB

ET
H

DR

CREST
VIEW DR

SY
CA

MO
RE

 S
T

SUMMIT DR

6TH ST

5TH ST

INLAND RD

N A
VE

WA
LN

UT
 S

T

PARKVIEW DR

10TH ST

LE
MO

N 
ST

OR
AN

GE
 S

T

LO
CU

ST
 S

T

MU
LB

ER
RY

 ST

8TH ST

SY
CA

MO
RE

 S
T

36
T81N
R03W

35
T81N
R03W

26
T81N
R03W

25
T81N
R03W

31
T81N
R02W

30
T81N
R02W

29
T81N
R02W

32
T81N
R02W

8
T80N
R02W

7
T80N
R02W

6
T80N
R02W

5
T80N
R02W

11
T80N
R03W

2
T80N
R03W

12
T80N
R03W

1
T80N
R03W

¬«130

¬«38

¬«38

0 420 840 1,260 1,680210
Feet

Incomplete Road Data

SURFACE TYPE
Portland Cement Concrete
Asphalt
Bituminous
Gravel
Brick
Combination
Earth
Unknown

SURFACE WIDTH
Less than or equal to 21 feet
22 to 23 feet
24 to 25 feet
26 to 31 feet
Greater than or equal to 32 feet

Tipton
Roads Current as of January 1, 2021

-

BRIDGES

FHWA Number
Bridge ID

500660
500660

16 7677

SHOULDER WIDTH
Less than or equal to 2 feet
3 to 4 feet
Greater than or equal to 5 feet

MEDIAN TYPE
Hard Surface without barrier
Grass Surface without barrier
Hard surface with barrier
Grass surface with barrier
Barrier

MEDIAN WIDTH
Less than or equal to 6 feet
7 to 9 feet
10 to 15 feet
16 to 24 feet
Greater than or equal to 25 feet

CURBS
Right shoulder has curbs
Left shoulder has curbs

Bridges Current as of August 23, 2021


